December 13, 2025

Team

DFWAI

Bag of dicks
Unsullied

Ace Down Pass Up
CPT

Uppies

Slippery When Wet
Epstein was set up
Sovereign Servers
Sugar & Spikes

Standings
ThMi6s - Fall 25

Won

OFRL NMNNDMNOO NN N

-
o
%}
~-+

0w ~NOOOODNDNIEREPRPR

Win %o
.875
.875
.875
.750
.750
.250
.250
.250
.125
.000

GF
19
18
18
20
15

o O N 00 ©

GA

© OO O

15
16
17
18
24

Page 1 of 1



