

Standings

ThMi6s - Fall 25

Team	Won	Lost	Win %	GF	GA
DFWAI	7	1	.875	19	5
Bag of dicks	7	1	.875	18	6
Unsullied	7	1	.875	18	6
Ace Down Pass Up	6	2	.750	20	4
CPT	6	2	.750	15	9
Uppies	2	6	.250	9	15
Slippery When Wet	2	6	.250	8	16
Epstein was set up	2	6	.250	7	17
Sovereign Servers	1	7	.125	6	18
Sugar & Spikes	0	8	.000	0	24